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Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Circumcision of Christ
St. Basil the Great
9:10 AM - Hours
9:30 AM Divine Liturgy
Coffee Hour

3

4

5

Strict Fast
Eve of Theophany
5 PM - Great Compline
with Litya

6
Theophany of Christ
9:30 AM Divine
Liturgy followed by
Great Blessing of the
Water

7
5 PM - Great Vespers

Sunday After Theophany
9:10 - Hours
9:30 - Divine Liturgy
Coffee Hour

10

11

12

13

14
5:00 PM - Great
Vespers

15

Ven. Paul of Thebes
9:10 - Hours
9:30 - Divine Liturgy
Coffee Hour

16

17

18

19

20

21
5:00 PM - Great
Vespers

22

Apostle Timothy of the
70
9:10 - Hours
9:30 - Divine Liturgy
Coffee Hour

23

24

25

26

27

28
4:00 PM - Akathist
Healing Service and
General Confession

29

Zaccheus Sunday
9:10 - Hours
9:30 - Divine Liturgy
Coffee Hour

30

Synaxis 3 Hierarchs:
Basil the Great,
Gregory the
Theologian, and John
Chrysostom

31




